Terms of Service

Welcome to Family Pawn Utah! By using our website, services, or communication channels, you agree to the following terms and conditions. Please read them carefully.

1. Acceptance of Terms

By accessing or using our website, you accept and agree to be bound by these Terms of Service. If you do not agree, please discontinue use of our site and services.

2. Use of Services

You agree to use our website and services only for lawful purposes. You may not:

Use the website to transmit harmful or malicious content.

Violate any local, state, or federal laws or regulations.

3. Communications Consent

By providing your contact information, you consent to receive communications from us, including:

Text Messages: Message and data rates may apply. To opt out, reply STOP to any message.

Emails: You can unsubscribe at any time by clicking the "unsubscribe" link in our emails.

Voice Calls: You may contact us to revoke consent for voice communications.

Your consent is not a condition of any purchase.

4. Privacy

Your use of our services is subject to our Privacy Policy. Please review it to understand how we collect, use, and protect your information.

5. Intellectual Property

All content on this site, including text, graphics, logos, and images, is the property of Family Pawn Utah or its licensors. You may not reproduce, distribute, or modify any content without prior written consent.

6. Limitation of Liability

Family Pawn Utah is not liable for any damages arising from your use of our website or services, including but not limited to:

Data loss

Service interruptions

Unauthorized access to your information

7. Changes to Terms

We reserve the right to update these Terms of Service at any time. Updates will be posted on this page with a revised effective date. Continued use of our services after any changes constitutes acceptance of the revised terms.

8. Contact Us

For questions about these Terms of Service, please contact us at:

Family Pawn Utah

sales@familypawnutah.com
